H3 - C-fold and ZZ-fold system

Tork Extra Soft Singlefold Hand Towel Premium
White

Avrticle 100278

Unfolded
Length
H3 - C-fold and
ZZ-fold system
Unfolded
= @ Width

Comfort your guests with the soft Premium Tork Singlefold Hand
Towels that are gentle to the hands with a high-quality feel. These
towels are suitable for the Tork Singlefold Hand Towel Dispenser
for demanding environments. It reduces consumption and therefore
waste with its reliable one-at-a-time dispensing.

A soft hand towel with a high-quality feel
leaves a lasting impression

QuickDry™ — our strongest, most
absorbent paper, for more efficient drying
with less waste

One at-a-time dispensing: Reduces
consumption and helps to improve hygiene

Attractive Tork Leaf décor: designed to
make a great impression

Tork Easy Handling™ — for easier carrying,
opening and package disposal

@ www.tork.co.uk

SCA

Care of Life



Shipping data

Consumer unit
EAN 7322540544718
Pieces 200
Consumer units -
Height 130 mm
Width 115 mm
Length 226 mm
Volume 3.4dm3
Net weight 4269
Gross weight 4349
Packing material Banderole

Tork is a brand of SCA. SCA is a leading global hygiene
and forest products company that offers personal care,
tissue and forest products in about 100 countries. SCA is
considered a benchmark in sustainability. For more
information, visit www.sca.com/uk

Transport unit
7322540544725
3000

15

250 mm

406 mm

596 mm

60.5 dm3

6.4 kg

7.1kg

Carton

Pallet

7322540746976
75000

375

1411 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm
1.5m3

159.84 kg
178.13 kg

SCA

Care of Life

H3 - C-fold and ZZ-fold system

Choose adispenser

553108 553000 553008
Alternative products
?;ff.:,,q =gye ’ 3
S - B
290179 290135 290158

Product certificates

L] € Y : }
L. Ve ESC

(B ) e e

Contact

SCA Hygiene Products UK Ltd
Southfields Road

Dunstable

Bedfordshire

LU6 3EJ
customer.servicesath@sca.com
Tel 01582 677570

Fax 01582 677580

www.tork.co.uk



