

Tork Extra Soft Singlefold Hand Towel PremiumWhite



Article	100278		
Unfolded Length	23 cm		
System	H3 - C-fold and ZZ-fold system		
Unfolded Width	22.6 cm		
Folded Length	11.5 cm		
Folded Width	22.6 cm		
Ply	2		
Print	No		
Embossing	Yes		
Colour	White		

Comfort your guests with the soft Premium Tork Singlefold Hand Towels that are gentle to the hands with a high-quality feel. These towels are suitable for the Tork Singlefold Hand Towel Dispenser for demanding environments. It reduces consumption and therefore waste with its reliable one-at-a-time dispensing.



www.tork.co.uk

A soft hand towel with a high-quality feel leaves a lasting impression

QuickDry[™] – our strongest, most absorbent paper, for more efficient drying with less waste

One at-a-time dispensing: Reduces consumption and helps to improve hygiene

Attractive Tork Leaf décor: designed to make a great impression

Tork Easy Handling™ – for easier carrying,

opening and package disposal

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
EAN	7322540544718	7322540544725	7322540746976	
Pieces	200	3000	75000	
Consumer units	-	15	375	
Height	130 mm	250 mm	1411 mm	
Width	115 mm	406 mm	1000 mm	
Length	226 mm	596 mm	1200 mm	
Volume	3.4 dm3	60.5 dm3	1.5 m3	
Net weight	426 g	6.4 kg	159.84 kg	
Gross weight	434 g	7.1 kg	178.13 kg	
Packing material	Banderole	Carton	-	

Choose a dispenser







553108

553000

553008

Alternative products







290179

290135

290158

Product certificates









Contact

SCA Hygiene Products UK Ltd Southfields Road Dunstable Bedfordshire LU6 3EJ customer.servicesafh@sca.com Tel 01582 677570 Fax 01582 677580